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1^ COPPIA SENIOR 
 

LUPERI MARCO / GIULIANI NICOLETTA P 39 

 

1^ COPPIA NETTO 
 

BRIZZI CHRISTIAN / BERNARDINI NICOLA P 40 

 

1^ COPPIA LORDO 
 

BIANCHI MARIO / FANI MASSIMILIANO P 35  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 



1° BIANCHI MARIO MARIGOLA 5 S 35

CABRI NICOLA MARIGOLA 4 S 35

3° BRIZZI CHRISTIAN MARIGOLA 6 S 34

4° LUPERI MARCO MARIGOLA 7 S 32

GUIDI RENZO MARIGOLA 6 S 32

6° BELLANI DANIELE MARIGOLA 7 S 31

MAGUER ALAIN MARIGOLA 5 S 31

FORMICA ADRIANA MARIGOLA 6 S L 31

9° CASTE' MASSIMO MARIGOLA 4 S 30

PARMIGIANI STEFANO MARIGOLA 5 S 30

11° CORRERINI AMEDEO MARIGOLA 7 S 29

LAZZINI PAOLO MARIGOLA 6 S 29

13° ADDABBO DOMENICO MARIGOLA 6 S 27

BORGHETTI GIUSEPPE MARIGOLA 6 S 27

CIMINO FABRIZIO MARIGOLA 6  27

16° SASSI FLAVIO MARIGOLA 6 S 25

17° VENEZIANI SERGIO MARIGOLA 11 S 24

18° PICCIONI LUCA ESTERO 11 S 23

BONINU MAURIZIO MARIGOLA 10 S 23

20° BALLERI ELISABETTA MARIGOLA 9 S L 22

CAVALLARO PAOLA MARIA CREMA 11 S L 22

PERIOLI STEFANIA MARIGOLA 8 S L 22

23° ASCARI ALBERTO MARIGOLA 9 S 21

24° GENTILE FRANCESCA MARIGOLA 13 S L 18

25° ROMANO PASQUALE MARIGOLA 9 S 12

26° ALLUISINI CARLO MARIGOLA 7 S RIT.
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1° BIANCHI MARIO MARIGOLA 5 S 40

BRIZZI CHRISTIAN MARIGOLA 6 S 40

3° LUPERI MARCO MARIGOLA 7 S 39

CABRI NICOLA MARIGOLA 4 S 39

5° GUIDI RENZO MARIGOLA 6 S 38

BELLANI DANIELE MARIGOLA 7 S 38

7° FORMICA ADRIANA MARIGOLA 6 S L 37

8° CORRERINI AMEDEO MARIGOLA 7 S 36

9° MAGUER ALAIN MARIGOLA 5 S 35

VENEZIANI SERGIO MARIGOLA 11 S 35

LAZZINI PAOLO MARIGOLA 6 S 35

PARMIGIANI STEFANO MARIGOLA 5 S 35

13° PICCIONI LUCA ESTERO 11 S 34

CASTE' MASSIMO MARIGOLA 4 S 34

15° ADDABBO DOMENICO MARIGOLA 6 S 33

BORGHETTI GIUSEPPE MARIGOLA 6 S 33

17° CAVALLARO PAOLA MARIA CREMA 11 S L 32

CIMINO FABRIZIO MARIGOLA 6  32

19° BALLERI ELISABETTA MARIGOLA 9 S L 31

BONINU MAURIZIO MARIGOLA 10 S 31

SASSI FLAVIO MARIGOLA 6 S 31

22° PERIOLI STEFANIA MARIGOLA 8 S L 30

ASCARI ALBERTO MARIGOLA 9 S 30

24° GENTILE FRANCESCA MARIGOLA 13 S L 27

25° ROMANO PASQUALE MARIGOLA 9 S 18

26° ALLUISINI CARLO MARIGOLA 7 S RIT.
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Classifica PARZIALE




